
Storo Round 05

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX Challenge Femminile - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 495 CURTI L. 16:09.084
Tempo gara

1 1:34.769 + 00.641 10:51:06.750  48,244

2 1:35.463 + 01.335 10:52:42.213  47,893

3 1:34.128 --------- 10:54:16.341  48,572

4 1:35.506 + 01.378 10:55:51.847  47,871

5 1:35.622 + 01.494 10:57:27.469  47,813

6 1:37.027 + 02.899 10:59:04.496  47,121

7 1:36.585 + 02.457 11:00:41.081  47,337

8 1:37.154 + 03.026 11:02:18.235  47,059

9 1:39.366 + 05.238 11:03:57.601  46,012

10 1:39.685 + 05.557 11:05:37.286  45,864

 Po. 2 - # 347 SALVATERRA D. + 08.986
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.763 + 01.791 10:51:09.677  46,766

2 1:35.972 --------- 10:52:45.649  47,639

3 1:36.451 + 00.479 10:54:22.100  47,402

4 1:36.578 + 00.606 10:55:58.678  47,340

5 1:37.112 + 01.140 10:57:35.790  47,080

6 1:36.270 + 00.298 10:59:12.060  47,491

7 1:38.083 + 02.111 11:00:50.143  46,614

8 1:37.526 + 01.554 11:02:27.669  46,880

9 1:38.429 + 02.457 11:04:06.098  46,450

10 1:40.174 + 04.202 11:05:46.272  45,641

 Po. 3 - # 116 PFATTNER H. + 27.912
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.453 + 17.508 10:51:21.655  40,299

2 1:41.892 + 05.947 10:53:03.547  44,871

3 1:38.607 + 02.662 10:54:42.154  46,366

4 1:37.923 + 01.978 10:56:20.077  46,690

5 1:37.258 + 01.313 10:57:57.335  47,009

6 1:36.494 + 00.549 10:59:33.829  47,381

7 1:35.945 --------- 11:01:09.774  47,652

8 1:38.547 + 02.602 11:02:48.321  46,394

9 1:37.575 + 01.630 11:04:25.896  46,856

10 1:39.302 + 03.357 11:06:05.198  46,041

 Po. 4 - # 922 CLAUSER A. + 33.105
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.178 --------- 10:51:05.004  49,067

2 1:36.509 + 03.331 10:52:41.513  47,374

3 1:36.638 + 03.460 10:54:18.151  47,311

4 1:37.968 + 04.790 10:55:56.119  46,668

5 1:37.798 + 04.620 10:57:33.917  46,749

6 1:39.039 + 05.861 10:59:12.956  46,164

7 1:38.148 + 04.970 11:00:51.104  46,583

8 1:37.343 + 04.165 11:02:28.447  46,968

9 1:38.355 + 05.177 11:04:06.802  46,485

10 2:03.589 + 30.411 11:06:10.391  36,994

 Po. 5 - # 720 BATTITORI T. + 33.187
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.084 + 04.100 10:51:12.901  45,230

2 1:36.984 --------- 10:52:49.885  47,142

3 1:38.301 + 01.317 10:54:28.186  46,510

4 1:40.653 + 03.669 10:56:08.839  45,423

5 1:39.571 + 02.587 10:57:48.410  45,917

6 1:40.139 + 03.155 10:59:28.549  45,657

7 1:39.613 + 02.629 11:01:08.162  45,898

8 1:41.784 + 04.800 11:02:49.946  44,919

9 1:40.224 + 03.240 11:04:30.170  45,618

10 1:40.303 + 03.319 11:06:10.473  45,582

 Po. 6 - # 85 BASSO T. + 34.202
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.715 + 10.973 10:51:21.050  42,055

2 1:41.780 + 04.038 10:53:02.830  44,920

3 1:38.708 + 00.966 10:54:41.538  46,318

4 1:38.113 + 00.371 10:56:19.651  46,599

5 1:37.924 + 00.182 10:57:57.575  46,689

6 1:38.563 + 00.821 10:59:36.138  46,387

7 1:37.742 --------- 11:01:13.880  46,776

8 1:38.742 + 01.000 11:02:52.622  46,302

9 1:38.035 + 00.293 11:04:30.657  46,636

10 1:40.831 + 03.089 11:06:11.488  45,343

 Po. 7 - # 255 MISCHI A. + 42.450
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.587 + 01.580 10:51:13.840  45,006

2 1:40.419 + 00.412 10:52:54.259  45,529

3 1:40.107 + 00.100 10:54:34.366  45,671

4 1:40.133 + 00.126 10:56:14.499  45,659

5 1:40.267 + 00.260 10:57:54.766  45,598

6 1:40.007 --------- 10:59:34.773  45,717

7 1:40.582 + 00.575 11:01:15.355  45,455

8 1:41.117 + 01.110 11:02:56.472  45,215

9 1:41.224 + 01.217 11:04:37.696  45,167

10 1:42.040 + 02.033 11:06:19.736  44,806

 Po. 8 - # 402 BAROZZI P. + 43.715
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.963 + 08.606 10:51:19.266  42,744

2 1:43.040 + 04.683 10:53:02.306  44,371

3 1:39.793 + 01.436 10:54:42.099  45,815

4 1:40.701 + 02.344 10:56:22.800  45,402

5 1:40.776 + 02.419 10:58:03.576  45,368

6 1:39.725 + 01.368 10:59:43.301  45,846

7 1:38.357 --------- 11:01:21.658  46,484

8 1:39.549 + 01.192 11:03:01.207  45,927

9 1:39.740 + 01.383 11:04:40.947  45,839

10 1:40.054 + 01.697 11:06:21.001  45,695

 Po. 9 - # 435 PROFANTER P. + 52.073
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.944 + 00.818 10:51:12.536  45,292

2 1:40.789 + 00.663 10:52:53.325  45,362

3 1:40.748 + 00.622 10:54:34.073  45,381

4 1:42.285 + 02.159 10:56:16.358  44,699

5 1:40.126 --------- 10:57:56.484  45,662

6 1:43.225 + 03.099 10:59:39.709  44,292

7 1:43.331 + 03.205 11:01:23.040  44,246

8 1:41.262 + 01.136 11:03:04.302  45,150

9 1:41.958 + 01.832 11:04:46.260  44,842

10 1:43.099 + 02.973 11:06:29.359  44,346

Fastest lap: 1:33.178 
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 Po. 10 - # 212 MALFERTHEINER A. + 1:04.125
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.339 + 07.725 10:51:20.030  42,594

2 1:40.690 + 01.076 10:53:00.720  45,407

3 1:39.614 --------- 10:54:40.334  45,897

4 1:40.756 + 01.142 10:56:21.090  45,377

5 1:44.147 + 04.533 10:58:05.237  43,899

6 1:44.042 + 04.428 10:59:49.279  43,944

7 1:43.890 + 04.276 11:01:33.169  44,008

8 1:42.230 + 02.616 11:03:15.399  44,723

9 1:42.149 + 02.535 11:04:57.548  44,758

10 1:43.863 + 04.249 11:06:41.411  44,020

 Po. 11 - # 276 SGUALDO M. + 1:12.662
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.547 + 10.185 10:51:22.166  41,358

2 1:42.298 + 01.936 10:53:04.464  44,693

3 1:43.886 + 03.524 10:54:48.350  44,010

4 1:42.996 + 02.634 10:56:31.346  44,390

5 1:40.362 --------- 10:58:11.708  45,555

6 1:41.838 + 01.476 10:59:53.546  44,895

7 1:41.714 + 01.352 11:01:35.260  44,950

8 1:42.720 + 02.358 11:03:17.980  44,509

9 1:43.205 + 02.843 11:05:01.185  44,300

10 1:48.763 + 08.401 11:06:49.948  42,036

 Po. 12 - # 372 GOTTARDI S. + 1:30.388
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.275 + 05.196 10:51:19.810  42,619

2 1:44.000 + 01.921 10:53:03.810  43,962

3 1:44.376 + 02.297 10:54:48.186  43,803

4 1:45.574 + 03.495 10:56:33.760  43,306

5 1:44.273 + 02.194 10:58:18.033  43,846

6 1:42.079 --------- 11:00:00.112  44,789

7 1:42.487 + 00.408 11:01:42.599  44,611

8 1:44.046 + 01.967 11:03:26.645  43,942

9 1:54.976 + 12.897 11:05:21.621  39,765

10 1:46.053 + 03.974 11:07:07.674  43,111

 Po. 13 - # 892 COBBE T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.125 + 05.061 10:51:21.092  42,284

2 1:45.515 + 02.451 10:53:06.607  43,330

3 1:43.064 --------- 10:54:49.671  44,361

4 1:44.487 + 01.423 10:56:34.158  43,757

5 1:48.097 + 05.033 10:58:22.255  42,295

6 1:43.566 + 00.502 11:00:05.821  44,146

7 1:46.964 + 03.900 11:01:52.785  42,743

8 2:04.381 + 21.317 11:03:57.166  36,758

9 1:46.013 + 02.949 11:05:43.179  43,127

 Po. 14 - # 41 BASSO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.528 + 06.772 10:51:18.730  41,365

2 1:43.756 --------- 10:53:02.486  44,065

3 1:45.484 + 01.728 10:54:47.970  43,343

4 1:45.410 + 01.654 10:56:33.380  43,373

5 1:45.790 + 02.034 10:58:19.170  43,218

6 1:46.247 + 02.491 11:00:05.417  43,032

7 1:47.007 + 03.251 11:01:52.424  42,726

8 2:05.755 + 22.999 11:03:58.179  36,356

9 1:50.296 + 06.540 11:05:48.475  41,452

 Po. 15 - # 260 MISCHI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.180 + 04.463 10:51:23.751  41,123

2 1:46.717 --------- 10:53:10.468  42,842

3 1:52.125 + 05.408 10:55:02.593  40,776

4 1:50.723 + 04.006 10:56:53.316  41,292

5 1:51.144 + 04.427 10:58:44.460  41,136

6 1:50.434 + 03.717 11:00:34.894  41,400

7 1:57.531 + 10.814 11:02:32.425  38,900

8 1:53.457 + 06.740 11:04:25.882  40,297

9 1:58.499 + 11.782 11:06:24.381  38,583

 Po. 16 - # 131 BUCHSCHWENTER H. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.140 + 30.107 10:51:57.746  31,501

2 1:56.070 + 01.037 10:53:53.816  39,390

3 1:55.033 --------- 10:55:48.849  39,745

4 2:02.673 + 07.640 10:57:51.522  37,270

5 2:06.017 + 10.984 10:59:57.539  36,281

6 2:02.180 + 07.147 11:01:59.719  37,420

7 1:57.336 + 02.303 11:03:57.055  38,965

8 1:58.769 + 03.736 11:05:55.824  38,495

Fastest lap: 1:33.178 
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